Date (Weekdays

CTSU Med Room Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between 15°C to 30 °C

Month February

only)

Year 2024

Refrigerator ID/Location: Med Room

Time

Min °C !

Initials

Comments

Thy 2/1/2024| @714 ;EH"%'S— \Mé -
Fil|  2[2/2024| O%\ 5 \ ¢ 2\ sy
mon|  2/si2024| O | 16T | 22.69 Nds -
Tue|  2/6/2024] (7I% 1§71 22.55 | 14 -
wed|  2/7/2024] (T2 (§.07 27.70 \1/)5
The|  2/8/2024| §71% ]%77 A2 > Nde |
Fril  2/9/2024| O XA 1. b 2z 2 2ok - o
Mon| 2/12/2024| D727 18 .9% Ak 59 YAS —
Tuel 2/13/2024| © T4 19. %% RA-52 \(1} ==
Wed| 2/14/2024| @ 10% 8.6 4 22-4% s - o
Thu| 2/15/2024| 0400 .51 |l 22.5¢ Y s —
Fri| 2/16/2024| O%to 9. % E L3 adtV B -
Mon| 2/19/2024| () X0 \5-9°% i 2¢-59 aA v -
Tve| 2/20/2024] 0§07 i€ 7o | 22 5 ~b .
wed| 2/21/2024 0721 1§ 70 | 22.5¢ N4
Thu| 2/22/2024 67%0 1%.5% | 2a. 41 4 o .
Fi| 2/23/2024] VK25 | % . Lb 22-S% | aAv .
Mon| 2/26/2024 V07 3 1%-57 2225 | Y4 .
Tue| 2/27/2024 0120 1857 | 22 07 YA« o
Wed| 2/28/2024 0120 l 1§01 22.32 14
Thu| 2/29/2024 0120 fl 14.25 22.65| Y45
Key: * Heavyusage

%
#

Normal peak of cooling curve
Normal trough of cooling curve



